PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Ameliasburg Township

Athol Township

Hallowell Township

Hillier Township

North Marysburg Township

Sophiasburg Township

South Marysburg Township

24 August 2022

Cunningham Cemetery
Moon Family Cemetery
Old Pioneer Cemetery

Ketchum Cemetery
Blakiely Cemetery

Guernsey Cemetery
St Andrew’s

White Chapel Cemetery aka Conger

Abandoned (Con 4, Lot 81)
Abandoned aka Massie (Massey)

Allens Mills Cemetery

Connor Farm Cemetery

Keller Hill Farm Cemetery
Minaker Cemetery

Prinyer Cemetery

Stirling Grimmon (Con | Lot 10)
Storms Cemetery

Storms/Slater Cemetery

Turner and Hill Cemetery

Tyler Family (abandoned)
Boulter Farm Cemetery
Carman Farm Cemetery
Eben Fox Farm Cemetery
Gardiner Cemetery
Gilbert Mills Cemetery
Harmonius Fox Farm Cemetery
Potter Cemetery

Ruttan Cemetery

Top of the Hill Cemetery
Van Horn Farm Cemetery

Dainard Family Plot
McDonnnell Farm Cemetery
Milford Cemetery

Stirling Grimmon Cemetery (Con | Lot 5)

968
5526
5524

5529

5532
5689
10319
1005

1007
10321

5541
5544
5539
1015
5542
5546
5690
5691
5540

10320
5555
5564
5550
5552
5553
5566
5556
5560
5563
5565

8458
5545
1021
5546





