PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Ameliasburg Township	Cunningham Cemetery Moon Family Cemetery Old Pioneer Cemetery	968 5526 5524
Athol Township	Ketchum Cemetery	5529
Hallowell Township	Blakiely Cemetery Guernsey Cemetery St Andrew's White Chapel Cemetery aka Conger	5532 5689 10319 1005
Hillier Township	Abandoned (Con 4, Lot 81) Abandoned aka Massie (Massey)	1007 10321
North Marysburg Township	Allens Mills Cemetery Connor Farm Cemetery Keller Hill Farm Cemetery Minaker Cemetery Prinyer Cemetery Stirling Grimmon (Con 1 Lot 10) Storms Cemetery Storms/Slater Cemetery Turner and Hill Cemetery	5541 5544 5539 1015 5542 5546 5690 5691 5540
Sophiasburg Township	Tyler Family (abandoned) Boulter Farm Cemetery Carman Farm Cemetery Eben Fox Farm Cemetery Gardiner Cemetery Gilbert Mills Cemetery Harmonius Fox Farm Cemetery Potter Cemetery Ruttan Cemetery Top of the Hill Cemetery Van Horn Farm Cemetery	10320 5555 5564 5550 5552 5553 5566 5556 5560 5563 5565
South Marysburg Township	Dainard Family Plot McDonnnell Farm Cemetery Milford Cemetery Stirling Grimmon Cemetery (Con 1 Lot 5)	8458 5545 1021 5546